	Triathlon 21/03/2019 - Maschi 2007 - 2008

	Class
	   COGNOME
	NOME
	SCUOLA
	LUNGO
	punti 
	VORTEX
	punti 
	CORSA
	punti 
	TOTALE
	Punti

	1
	FRANCINI
	CLAUDIO
	MANZONI
	4,65
	100
	38,00
	100
	8,53
	100
	300
	60

	1
	TOGNADELLI
	ALEX
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,30
	100
	33,50
	100
	8,99
	100
	300
	60

	3
	GIOVANNI
	LUCA
	BROGI
	3,95
	100
	28,00
	80
	8,91
	100
	280
	58

	4
	RISTIC
	DALCHI
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,85
	100
	32,00
	90
	9,60
	80
	270
	57

	5
	MIGLIORINI
	FEDERICO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,75
	100
	25,00
	60
	9,09
	100
	260
	56

	5
	NARDINI
	LUCA
	PESCETTI
	3,90
	100
	26,00
	60
	8,93
	100
	260
	56

	7
	BELLANDI
	FEDERICO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,61
	90
	30,00
	90
	9,69
	70
	250
	54

	8
	SACCHI
	FRANCESCO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,40
	60
	29,00
	80
	9,38
	90
	230
	53

	8
	FANTINI
	STEFANO
	PESCETTI
	3,65
	90
	23,00
	40
	9,10
	100
	230
	53

	8
	RONCONI
	SAMUELE
	PESCETTI
	3,65
	90
	27,00
	70
	9,62
	70
	230
	53

	11
	GUDIA
	FEDERICO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,65
	90
	20,00
	40
	9,40
	90
	220
	50

	11
	CORATZA
	OSCAR
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,75
	100
	17,00
	20
	9,12
	10
	220
	50

	11
	GRECO
	LORENZO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,70
	90
	21,50
	40
	9,34
	90
	220
	50

	11
	TEMPESTI
	CHRISTIAN
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,50
	70
	28,00
	80
	9,80
	70
	220
	50

	15
	CONGIU
	ANDREA
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,60
	80
	19,00
	30
	8,22
	100
	210
	46

	15
	PUNZONI
	DANIELE
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,65
	90
	26,50
	70
	10,15
	50
	210
	46

	15
	PACINI
	MANUEL
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,50
	70
	32,00
	90
	10,20
	50
	210
	46

	15
	PECCHIOLI
	GUIDO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,05
	40
	28,50
	80
	9,36
	90
	210
	46

	15
	DEL PUNTA
	LIVIO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,75
	100
	17,00
	20
	9,31
	90
	210
	46

	20
	GIANNINI
	ANTONIO
	PESCETTI
	3,65
	90
	21,00
	40
	9,65
	70
	200
	41

	20
	MONTERISI
	ELIA
	CAVALCANTI
	3,25
	40
	24,50
	60
	9,47
	80
	200
	41

	20
	PORTARO
	LUIGI
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,60
	80
	24,00
	60
	9,85
	60
	200
	41

	20
	AHOVEY
	EMANUELE
	CAVALCANTI
	3,60
	80
	26,70
	70
	9,91
	50
	200
	41

	24
	VITALE
	AGOSTINO
	BROGI
	3,35
	60
	21,80
	80
	10,03
	50
	190
	37

	24
	DEL LUNGO
	MATTEO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,55
	20
	32,10
	90
	9,56
	80
	190
	37

	24
	CHELUCCI
	COSIMO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,20
	50
	28,00
	70
	9,67
	70
	190
	37

	27
	LEO
	RICCARDO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,75
	100
	17,00
	10
	9,77
	70
	180
	34

	27
	SORELLI
	MATTIA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,45
	70
	24,00
	60
	9,95
	50
	180
	34

	27
	BENEFORTI
	NICCOLO'
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,55
	80
	23,00
	40
	9,85
	60
	180
	34

	27
	PARLANTI
	LEONARDO
	PESCETTI
	3,30
	60
	19,00
	30
	9,33
	90
	180
	34

	27
	DESUMMA
	EDOARDO
	PESCETTI
	3,70
	90
	24,50
	60
	10,52
	30
	180
	34

	27
	PAPI
	ANDREA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,40
	60
	36,80
	100
	11,10
	20
	180
	34

	27
	BRACCI
	COSIMO
	PESCETTI
	3,30
	60
	22,00
	40
	10,70
	30
	180
	34

	34
	PAOLETTI
	MANUEL
	BROGI
	3,40
	60
	14,00
	10
	9,11
	100
	170
	27

	34
	PADILLA
	ROBERTO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,95
	40
	24,50
	60
	9,72
	70
	170
	27

	34
	ZONZONEA
	ALESSIO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,75
	30
	31,50
	90
	10,01
	50
	170
	27

	34
	RANIERI
	COSIMO
	PESCETTI
	3,20
	50
	30,00
	90
	10,60
	30
	170
	27

	34
	DE ANGELIS
	MATTEO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,15
	50
	28,00
	80
	10,48
	40
	170
	27

	34
	CONCAS
	GIORGIO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,30
	60
	17,50
	20
	9,40
	90
	170
	27

	40
	ECHCHIHAB
	AYOUB
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,50
	70
	19,00
	20
	9,76
	70
	160
	21

	40
	MARRAUDINO
	GIUSEPPE
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,50
	70
	22,00
	60
	10,11
	30
	160
	21

	40
	PANERAI
	DIEGO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,50
	70
	14,50
	10
	9,44
	80
	160
	21

	40
	ATHIUMAN
	MICKEY
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,15
	50
	20,00
	30
	9,43
	80
	160
	21

	40
	TARULLI
	FEDERICO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,85
	30
	25,00
	40
	8,97
	90
	160
	21

	40
	ORLANDI
	CRISTIAN
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,55
	80
	29,00
	50
	10,79
	30
	160
	21

	40
	FERRERA
	DUCCIO
	PESCETTI
	3,15
	50
	28,00
	80
	10,64
	30
	160
	21

	47
	CALZAVARA
	EDOARDO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,20
	50
	20,80
	40
	9,82
	60
	150
	14

	47
	INNOCENTI
	NICCOLO'
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,10
	40
	19,00
	30
	9,46
	80
	150
	14

	47
	BACI
	GIOVANNI
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,10
	40
	25,00
	60
	10,05
	50
	150
	14

	47
	CASCIANDRINI
	DIEGO
	PESCETTI
	3,20
	50
	28,00
	70
	10,55
	30
	150
	14

	47
	NASCA
	EMANUELE
	MANZONI
	3,35
	60
	20,00
	30
	9,87
	60
	150
	14

	52
	ELHAMZAWY
	ABDELRHMAN
	PESCETTI
	3,40
	60
	21,00
	40
	10,42
	40
	140
	9

	52
	ROSSI
	NICCOLO'
	BROGI
	3,25
	60
	15,00
	10
	9,70
	70
	140
	9

	52
	BORGIOLI
	LEONARDO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,45
	70
	24,00
	50
	11,06
	20
	140
	9

	52
	VERDIANI
	ANDREA
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,80
	30
	27,00
	70
	11,29
	40
	140
	9

	52
	CORTINI
	NICCOLO'
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,25
	60
	23,00
	40
	10,22
	40
	140
	9

	52
	MORRGANTI
	EDOARDO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,95
	40
	25,50
	60
	10,27
	40
	140
	9

	52
	MILANI
	NICCOLO'
	MANZONI
	3,30
	60
	16,00
	10
	9,63
	70
	140
	9

	52
	RINALDINI
	NICCOLO'
	CAVALCANTI
	2,90
	30
	21,00
	40
	9,65
	70
	140
	9

	60
	LA MARCA
	LORENZO
	PESCETTI
	3,30
	40
	16,00
	20
	10,02
	50
	130
	1

	60
	VANNI
	ALESSANDRO
	PESCETTI
	2,55
	20
	20,80
	40
	9,75
	70
	130
	1

	60
	ESSAURI
	ANVAR
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,40
	60
	17,50
	20
	10,00
	50
	130
	1

	60
	RINDI
	FRANCESCO
	ALFANI
	2,95
	40
	23,50
	50
	10,29
	40
	130
	1

	60
	GARCIA
	LEONARDO
	PESCETTI
	3,10
	40
	24,00
	50
	10,24
	40
	130
	1

	65
	GUARDA
	FRANCESCO
	PESCETTI
	2,95
	40
	23,00
	40
	10,42
	40
	120
	1

	65
	AGGAZIO
	YURI
	CAVALCANTI
	2,40
	10
	27,00
	70
	10,47
	40
	120
	1

	65
	BERTI
	STEFANO
	BROGI
	3,30
	60
	15,00
	10
	10,08
	50
	120
	1

	65
	BALDAZZI
	DANIELE
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,10
	40
	17,00
	20
	9,87
	60
	120
	1

	69
	GURRA
	ERGIS
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,45
	70
	8,00
	10
	10,80
	30
	110
	1

	69
	RADDI
	LAPO
	COLOMBO
	3,10
	40
	11,00
	10
	9,84
	60
	110
	1

	69
	CONTE
	GABRIELE
	BROGI
	3,15
	50
	15,00
	10
	10,00
	50
	110
	1

	69
	POZZI
	ANDREA
	ALFANI
	2,95
	40
	16,50
	20
	10,01
	50
	110
	1

	69
	POZZI
	YURI
	CAVALCANTI
	2,65
	20
	24,00
	50
	10,30
	40
	110
	1

	69
	SARRI
	COSIMO
	ALFANI
	3,25
	40
	19,50
	30
	10,40
	40
	110
	1

	75
	MINNINI
	FEDERICO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,15
	50
	21,00
	30
	11,40
	20
	100
	1

	75
	CLEMENTI
	GIULIO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,95
	40
	11,00
	10
	9,93
	50
	100
	1

	75
	TAORMINA
	MATTEO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,42
	70
	14,00
	10
	10,65
	20
	100
	1

	78
	BOUSSENSLA
	YAKINE
	CAVALCANTI
	3,05
	40
	16,00
	10
	10,43
	40
	90
	1

	78
	MARINI
	AURELIO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,75
	30
	7,00
	10
	10,08
	50
	90
	1

	78
	BIAGIOTTI
	LAPO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,05
	40
	26,00
	50
	10,66
	30
	90
	1

	81
	DI LORENZO
	FEDERICO
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,35
	40
	18,50
	30
	10,77
	40
	80
	1

	81
	SPILLA
	LORIS
	CAVALCANTI
	2,75
	30
	19,00
	30
	11,23
	20
	80
	1

	81
	PRATESI
	ALESSIO
	BROGI
	2,80
	30
	8,00
	10
	10,37
	40
	80
	1

	81
	HOXIAA
	FLAVIO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,85
	30
	22,50
	30
	11,09
	20
	80
	1

	85
	PIEMONTE
	LEONARDO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,45
	10
	21,00
	40
	11,17
	20
	70
	1

	85
	BALDINI
	EHZEM
	PESCETTI
	2,95
	40
	10,50
	10
	11,23
	20
	70
	1

	85
	AGLIETTI
	FILIPPO
	PESCETTI
	2,45
	10
	10,50
	20
	11,42
	40
	70
	1

	88
	WOO RUSSIELLO
	GABRIELE
	BEATO ANGELICO
	2,55
	20
	19,50
	30
	13,17
	10
	60
	1

	88
	MUVGIZ
	XIVI
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,50
	10
	21,50
	40
	11,58
	10
	60
	1

	88
	NARDI
	GIOVANNI
	MANZONI
	2,61
	20
	12,00
	10
	10,71
	30
	60
	1

	91
	GERINI
	MATTIA
	ALFANI
	2,90
	30
	16,00
	10
	11,62
	10
	50
	1

	91
	USAI
	TOMMASO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,05
	10
	15,50
	10
	10,61
	30
	50
	1

	91
	CHIOVELLI
	GIULIO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	2,50
	10
	5,00
	10
	10,84
	30
	50
	1

	91
	ROSCILDE
	UMBERTO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,50
	10
	19,00
	30
	12,34
	10
	50
	1

	91
	DE FRANCESCO
	LAPO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,90
	30
	10,00
	10
	12,06
	10
	50
	1

	96
	QYLAFI
	GIULIANO
	MANZONI
	2,05
	10
	11,50
	10
	11,24
	20
	40
	1

	96
	MAIO
	ANTONIO
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,25
	20
	11,00
	10
	12,83
	10
	40
	1

	96
	CIOLI
	DIEGO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,15
	10
	10,50
	10
	11,36
	20
	40
	1

	99
	GRAZIANI
	CHRISTIAN
	ALFANI
	1,70
	10
	11,00
	10
	12,00
	10
	30
	1


	Triathlon 21/03/2019 - Maschi 2006

	Class
	   COGNOME
	NOME
	SCUOLA
	LUNGO
	punti 
	VORTEX
	punti 
	CORSA
	punti 
	TOTALE
	Punti

	1
	SARTI
	PIETRO
	CAVALCANTI
	4,20
	100
	39,00
	100
	8,65
	100
	300
	60

	1
	TRONCA
	LEONARDO
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,25
	100
	43,00
	100
	8,61
	100
	300
	60

	3
	NOCENTINI
	TOMMASO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,90
	90
	48,00
	100
	8,92
	100
	280
	58

	3
	RUOCCO
	PASSIAN
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,65
	80
	43,00
	100
	8,57
	100
	280
	58

	5
	BOSCHI
	FRANCESCO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,90
	90
	39,00
	100
	9,15
	80
	270
	56

	6
	CIAURRI
	LEONARDO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,70
	80
	32,50
	80
	8,68
	100
	260
	55

	7
	ZOPPI
	FEDERICO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	4,00
	90
	29,00
	60
	8,62
	100
	250
	54

	7
	FANBRINI
	ALESSANDRO
	ALFANI
	3,55
	70
	43,00
	100
	9,10
	80
	250
	54

	7
	GUIKA
	ANDREA
	PESCETTI
	4,17
	100
	39,50
	90
	9,45
	60
	250
	54

	10
	BANI
	LORENZO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,60
	70
	34,50
	80
	8,85
	90
	240
	51

	10
	CAPPELLI
	RICCARDO
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,00
	90
	31,00
	70
	9,01
	80
	240
	51

	10
	TAVIANI
	GIORGIO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,70
	80
	30,00
	70
	8,99
	90
	240
	51

	13
	BRUNNER
	ANDREA
	BEATO ANGELICO
	4,50
	100
	23,00
	30
	8,58
	100
	230
	48

	13
	MORI
	GIULIO
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,10
	90
	28,00
	60
	9,22
	80
	230
	48

	13
	LASTRUCCI
	ANDREA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,70
	80
	24,00
	30
	9,62
	60
	230
	48

	13
	NENCIONI
	GABRIELE
	CAVALCANTI
	3,45
	70
	36,00
	80
	9,15
	80
	230
	48

	13
	ALLIEVI
	GREGORIO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,75
	80
	29,50
	70
	9,13
	80
	230
	48

	13
	CALAMAI
	WILLIAM
	CAVALCANTI
	3,65
	80
	40,00
	100
	9,89
	50
	230
	48

	19
	CANTONE
	LORNZO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,65
	80
	33,50
	80
	9,55
	60
	220
	42

	19
	ROSSI
	FILIPPO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,95
	90
	26,00
	40
	8,90
	90
	220
	42

	19
	USINI
	FILIPPO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,55
	70
	36,00
	90
	9,49
	60
	220
	42

	19
	GOTTARDO
	FILIPPO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,80
	80
	33,50
	80
	9,42
	60
	220
	42

	23
	MINIATI
	LORENZO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,90
	90
	19,50
	20
	8,66
	100
	210
	38

	23
	CIVAI
	FEDERICO
	PESCETTI
	3,55
	70
	34,00
	80
	9,51
	60
	210
	38

	23
	PAOLI
	MATTIA
	CAVALCANTI
	3,61
	80
	28,10
	60
	9,40
	70
	210
	38

	26
	PICO
	CHRISTIAN
	ALFANI
	3,85
	90
	26,70
	50
	9,45
	60
	200
	35

	26
	CANIGIANI
	ETRO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,75
	80
	31,00
	70
	9,80
	50
	200
	35

	26
	NEDELCU
	LEONARDO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,90
	30
	30,50
	90
	9,10
	80
	200
	35

	29
	SAADORI
	DIEGO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,50
	70
	30,00
	70
	75,00
	50
	190
	32

	29
	MAYOL
	LAPO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,75
	80
	28,50
	60
	9,78
	50
	190
	32

	29
	CONTI
	GABRIELE
	CAVALCANTI
	4,00
	90
	20,00
	20
	9,05
	80
	190
	32

	29
	PIATTI
	MANUEL
	CAVALCANTI
	3,60
	70
	31,00
	70
	9,88
	50
	190
	32

	33
	RISTIC
	SMO
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,00
	90
	24,00
	30
	50,00
	60
	180
	28

	33
	GIUSTI
	ANDREA
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,45
	70
	27,00
	50
	9,41
	60
	180
	28

	33
	GIACHI
	EMANUEL
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,75
	80
	19,00
	20
	9,19
	80
	180
	28

	33
	CRINI
	GUIDO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,95
	30
	0,20
	90
	9,50
	60
	180
	28

	33
	NDIAYE
	BAMBA
	CAVALCANTI
	3,90
	90
	19,00
	20
	9,40
	70
	180
	28

	38
	BACCI
	CHRISTIAN
	CAVALCANTI
	2,70
	20
	36,00
	90
	9,48
	60
	170
	23

	38
	VERGELLI
	MASSIMILIANO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,55
	70
	23,00
	30
	9,37
	70
	170
	23

	38
	CAPACCI
	LUCA
	CAVALCANTI
	3,50
	70
	24,50
	40
	9,52
	60
	170
	23

	41
	RECATI
	GIANMARCO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,25
	50
	24,00
	30
	9,07
	80
	160
	20

	41
	ANCONA
	PIETRO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,25
	50
	31,00
	76
	10,20
	40
	160
	20

	41
	BERTI
	ANDREA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,25
	50
	23,50
	30
	9,11
	80
	160
	20

	41
	MULARGIA
	MARCO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,60
	70
	16,00
	10
	9,18
	80
	160
	20

	41
	POZZA
	ANDREA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,40
	60
	31,00
	70
	10,49
	30
	160
	20

	41
	TOSELLI
	TOMMASO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,75
	80
	21,00
	20
	9,53
	60
	160
	20

	47
	BOCCHI
	ALESSANDRO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,30
	60
	23,50
	30
	9,62
	60
	150
	14

	47
	BOLGI
	MARCO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,25
	50
	29,00
	60
	10,17
	40
	150
	14

	47
	MORGANTI
	MATTIA
	CAVALCANTI
	3,55
	70
	25,90
	40
	10,13
	40
	150
	14

	47
	CADETTO
	FRANCESCO
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,95
	30
	29,00
	60
	9,60
	60
	150
	14

	47
	PALI
	LEONARDO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,05
	40
	33,00
	80
	10,55
	30
	150
	14

	52
	ORGANTINI
	FRANCESCO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,10
	40
	29,00
	60
	10,20
	40
	140
	9

	52
	PISCO
	TOMMASO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,25
	50
	14,00
	10
	9,07
	80
	140
	9

	54
	AGNOLONI
	FEDERICO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,05
	40
	26,00
	50
	10,22
	40
	130
	7

	54
	BASSI
	ALESSANDRO
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,91
	30
	26,00
	50
	9,71
	50
	130
	7

	54
	BARONI
	ARTURO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,45
	70
	20,80
	20
	10,16
	40
	130
	7

	54
	PASTORE
	ALESSIO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,85
	30
	31,00
	70
	10,34
	30
	130
	7

	54
	FLICARKADI
	MAHDI
	PESCETTI
	2,90
	30
	28,00
	70
	10,48
	30
	130
	7

	54
	ZAHLMANN
	ERNESTO
	ALFANI
	3,50
	70
	24,00
	40
	10,95
	20
	130
	7

	60
	LOMBARDI
	FRANCESCO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,55
	80
	14,00
	10
	10,52
	30
	120
	1

	61
	PESTELLINI
	ANDREA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,35
	60
	18,00
	20
	10,36
	30
	110
	1

	62
	SGON
	YURI
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,95
	30
	18,00
	20
	9,72
	50
	100
	1

	62
	BIAGIOTTI
	MATTEO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,15
	40
	15,50
	10
	9,82
	50
	100
	1

	62
	CARRAI
	PIETRO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,15
	40
	15,50
	10
	10,00
	50
	100
	1

	65
	FALCIANI
	GIOVANNI
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,15
	40
	12,00
	10
	10,11
	40
	90
	1

	66
	MARTINI
	ALESSANDRO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	2,60
	20
	21,80
	20
	10,15
	40
	80
	1

	66
	CASALINI
	CLAUDIO
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,95
	30
	23,00
	30
	10,65
	20
	80
	1

	66
	CAVANI
	NICCOLO'
	CAVALCANTI
	2,63
	20
	26,00
	50
	11,22
	10
	80
	1

	69
	MORONI
	LORENZO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,60
	20
	17,00
	10
	10,10
	40
	70
	1

	70
	BACCIOTTINI
	ANDREA
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,50
	20
	14,00
	10
	11,14
	20
	50
	1

	71
	ARRIGHETTI
	TOMMASO
	CAVALCANTI
	2,50
	20
	13,50
	10
	11,62
	10
	40
	1


	Triathlon 21/03/2019 - Maschi 2005

	Class
	   COGNOME
	NOME
	SCUOLA
	LUNGO
	punti 
	VORTEX
	punti 
	CORSA
	punti 
	TOTALE
	Punti

	1
	FANTINI
	LEONARDO
	CAVALCANTI
	5,10
	100
	49,50
	100
	10,84
	100
	300
	60

	2
	CHEN
	CHEN
	BEATO ANGELICO
	4,95
	100
	41,50
	80
	10,72
	100
	280
	59

	3
	BARTOLINI
	ALESSANDRO
	CAVALCANTI
	4,50
	90
	44,00
	90
	10,97
	90
	270
	58

	4
	DORMENTONI
	FEDERICO
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,85
	100
	35,50
	60
	10,40
	100
	260
	57

	4
	PECCHIOLI
	NICCOLO'
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,30
	80
	47,00
	90
	10,98
	90
	260
	57

	6
	MARETTI
	DANIELE
	CAVALCANTI
	4,40
	90
	39,00
	70
	11,18
	90
	250
	55

	6
	ALBINI
	NICCOLO'
	PESCETTI
	4,30
	80
	50,00
	100
	11,62
	70
	250
	55

	6
	CAMPANILE
	ALESSANDRO
	CAVALCANTI
	4,50
	90
	39,00
	70
	11,21
	90
	250
	55

	6
	GERINI
	ALESSIO
	CAVALCANTI
	5,05
	100
	33,00
	50
	10,47
	100
	250
	55

	6
	AMATULLI
	FILIPPO
	CAVALCANTI
	4,35
	90
	35,00
	60
	10,78
	100
	250
	55

	6
	FRANCINI
	DIEGO
	MANZONI
	4,60
	100
	34,50
	60
	10,97
	90
	250
	55

	12
	PECCHIOLI
	GIOVANNI
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,55
	100
	32,00
	50
	10,97
	90
	240
	49

	12
	SERNESI
	EDOARDO
	BEATO ANGELICO
	4,75
	100
	29,00
	40
	10,72
	100
	240
	49

	14
	MENCHI
	GABRIELE
	CAVALCANTI
	4,40
	90
	28,00
	30
	10,62
	100
	220
	47

	14
	VALENTI
	ALESSIO
	CAVALCANTI
	4,20
	80
	35,20
	60
	11,82
	60
	200
	47

	14
	LOMBARDINI
	MATTEO
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,00
	70
	30,80
	40
	10,99
	90
	200
	47

	17
	NENCIONI
	JACOPO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	4,15
	80
	34,00
	50
	11,49
	80
	210
	44

	18
	BASTA
	GIUSEPPE
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,95
	30
	31,00
	40
	11,34
	80
	190
	43

	18
	BINI
	DANIELE
	GUICCIARDINI
	4,30
	80
	20,00
	10
	10,68
	100
	190
	43

	18
	ANGHEL
	COSTAS ROBERT
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,60
	50
	34,50
	60
	11,50
	80
	190
	43

	21
	BARLUMI
	LEONARDO
	CAVALCANTI
	3,85
	60
	28,00
	30
	11,19
	90
	180
	40

	21
	MACTNAL
	ALESSANDRO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,85
	60
	35,00
	60
	11,81
	60
	180
	40

	21
	GUINIS
	RICCARDO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,75
	60
	26,00
	30
	11,28
	90
	180
	40

	24
	MOSCARDINI
	GIOVANNI
	MANZONI
	4,10
	70
	35,00
	60
	12,48
	40
	170
	37

	25
	MOREU
	LORENZO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,80
	60
	37,30
	70
	13,02
	30
	160
	36

	26
	BANDINELLI
	JURI
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,70
	50
	36,00
	60
	12,61
	40
	150
	35

	26
	BENVENUTI
	CHRISTIAN
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,75
	60
	26,00
	30
	12,06
	60
	150
	35

	28
	CIAPPETTI
	FILIPPO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,75
	60
	25,00
	30
	13,30
	50
	140
	33

	28
	MASSI
	PAOLO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,80
	60
	35,00
	60
	13,42
	20
	140
	33

	28
	BARANI
	GIANNI
	CAVALCANTI
	3,80
	60
	26,00
	30
	12,24
	50
	140
	33

	31
	MICLEA
	LORENZO
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,05
	20
	33,00
	50
	12,04
	60
	130
	30

	32
	GORI
	NICCOLO'
	BEATO ANGELICO
	3,35
	30
	33,00
	50
	12,52
	40
	120
	29

	32
	OURAHOV
	ISMAIL
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,80
	60
	34,00
	50
	14,26
	10
	120
	29

	34
	TREBISTA
	BONSAMIN
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,40
	30
	34,00
	60
	13,46
	20
	110
	27

	35
	REDDITI
	MATTIA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,75
	60
	19,80
	10
	12,90
	30
	100
	26

	36
	APOSTOLO
	FILIPPO
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,55
	10
	32,00
	50
	13,04
	30
	90
	25

	36
	GRAZIOLI
	NIKITA
	CAVALCANTI
	2,80
	10
	38,00
	70
	14,86
	10
	90
	25

	36
	PINZANI
	MATTEO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,60
	50
	16,00
	10
	13,14
	30
	90
	25

	39
	BRUNI
	DARIO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	3,20
	30
	22,50
	20
	13,05
	30
	80
	80

	40
	IGNESTI
	LORIS
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,30
	10
	31,50
	50
	14,21
	10
	70
	21

	41
	GARGANI
	LUCA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,10
	20
	23,00
	20
	13,64
	20
	60
	20

	41
	HARFF
	GABRIELE
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,10
	20
	25,30
	30
	14,06
	10
	60
	20

	41
	BAZZANI
	FRANCESCO
	GUICCIARDINI
	2,85
	20
	25,00
	30
	14,54
	10
	60
	20

	44
	BOVANI
	MATTIA
	GUICCIARDINI
	3,00
	20
	20,00
	10
	13,55
	20
	50
	17

	45
	FRANGINI
	MATTEO
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,10
	10
	11,50
	10
	14,05
	10
	30
	16

	45
	ANDREANI
	MATTIA
	OTTONE ROSAI
	2,30
	10
	15,00
	10
	14,56
	10
	30
	16


